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DESCRIPTION
The first outdoor lighting collection in the Brokis portfolio, Bonbori was 
created by world-renowned Japanese designer Fumie Shibata, who took 
inspiration from the traditional paper lamps lining the paths to shrines and 
temples during the annual rice harvest festival in Japan.

TECH. DESCRIPTION
The light comprises a metal body, base bracket, glass shade, and diffusor. 
All metal components are crafted from stainless steel. The light is IP44 
compliant and is connected directly to inground wiring.

DATASHEET
Name:
Type:
Designed by:

BONBORI OUTDOOR
Table/ Floor lamp
Fumie Shibata Design SS company

ConstruCtion speCifiCations
Weight:
Construction material:
Cord Length:
Mounting:
Environment:

6 kg
Glass, stainless steel
-
Floor
Outdoor

15.5 kg
Glass, stainless steel
-
Floor
Outdoor

eleCtriCal speCifiCations
Input voltage [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:
Max. power [W]:
Coverage IP:
Socket:
Light source:
Energy class:

230 V
50-60 Hz
60 W
44
E27
-
A+ to E depending on light source

230 V
50-60 Hz
60 W
44
E27
-
A+ to E depending on light source

Product ID: PC1166 Product ID: PC1167

CERTIFICATES

Class I (1)



LED SOURCE 
Socket
Type
Lamp wattage [W]
Input voltage [V]
Energy class
Flux [lm]
Light colour [K]
CRI
Lifespan [h]
Dimmable
Dimensions h x w [mm]

E27
LED filament
12 W 
220 - 240 VAC
A+
1050 lm
2600K
85+
20,000hr
yes
175 x 32 mm

Product ID: CM8790

PRODUCT DETAILS

Glass Colour

Glass Surface

Body Finishes

Recommended Bulbs

Smoke grey - transparent glass A CGC516

Smoke brown - transparent glass A CGC538

Opaline - transparent glass A CGC38

Triplex opal A CGC39

Glossy surface A CGCU66

Metal - black matte powder coating A CCS846

Copper metallic A CCS2748

Grey Metallic A CCS2749

230V, E27, 11W, 2700K, 1250lm, RA90°, DIM A CGCU66
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